DATE: 09/08/08

CA

Co

CT

DC

DE

GA

HI

ID

CITY

ANCHORAGE
FATIRBANKS
KETCHIKAN

LONG BEACH
WALNUT CREEK

BOULDER

BRIDGEPORT

HAMDEN
HEBRON

NEW HAVEN
NEW MILFORD
ROCKY HILL
SHELTON
STRATFORD

BOLLING AFB
WASHINGTON

BEAR

NEWARK
WILMINGTON
FORT GORDON
HONOLULU
KAILUA-KONA

WAILUK, MAUI

BOISE
POCATELLO

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM AUGUST 1 THRU 31, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

ALASKA HEART INSTITUTE, LLC
ALASKA, UNIV OF FAIRBANKS, ENVIR
KETCHIKAN GENERAL HOSPITAL

EPSON AMERICA INC
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SERVS INC

COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF

CARDIOLOGY ASSOCS. OF BRIDGEPORT, PC
ST. VINCENT'S MEDICAL CENTER
CARDIOLOGY CONSULTANTS, P.C.

RSA LABORATORIES

CARDIOLOGY GROUP, P.C. (THE)
ENERGYSOLUTIONS, LLS

WASHINGTON GROUP INTERNATIONAL

CARA THERAPEUTICS, INC.

STV INCORPORATED

ATIR FORCE, DEPARTMENT OF THE
ABC CARDIOLOGY CONSULTANTS, P.C.
NAVY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

SIBLEY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
SMITHSONIAN INSTITUTION

MOLECULAR IMAGING SERVICES, INC.
TRACERCO
CHRISTIANA CARE HEALTH SERVICES

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

GAMMA KNIFE CENTER OF THE PACIFIC
PACIFIC GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERS, INC
STRAUB CLINIC & HOSPITAL

SOUTH PACIFIC GEOTECHNICAL INC

MAUI MEMORIAL MEDICAL CENTER

ST. LUKES REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

LICENSE NO.
50-29111-01
50-02430-07
50-19913-01

04-29295-01

05-03166-05

06-28615-01
06-00843-03
06-30811-01

06-30162-01
06-20775-01
06-31214-01
06-31254-01
06-30049-01

42-23539-01AF

45-23645-01NA
08-07398-03
08-05938-13

07-30790-01
07-28386-01
07-12153-02

10-12044-03

53-11966-02
53-29047-01
53-18126-01
53-29204-01
53-13519-01

11-27312-01
11-27380-01

DOCKET

3034474
3001179
3019521

3037819
3037671

3003732

3032088
3001245
3036245
3037811
3033588
3022060
3037390
3037490
3033206

3028641
3037813
3029462
3014754
3030945

3036176
3031174
3001303

3011936

3034629
3032852
3014529
3036967
3003561

3032196
3032322
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20080822
20080804
20080815

20080822
20080825

20080812

20080825
20080827
20080801
20080805
20080812
20080811
20080818
20080826
20080828

20080825
20080801
20080801
20080804
20080827

20080820
20080804
20080815

20080817

20080819
20080821
20080804
20080804
20080801

20080822
20080825

LICENSE
TYPE

W D DU D

QO U D W ~ D ~ B 0N o

IS



IL

IN

1
DATE:

LA

MD

MI

POST FALLS

NAPERVILLE

BURNS HARBOR
DANVILLE
ELKHART
EVANSVILLE

09/08/08

CITY

FORT WAYNE
GRIFFITH
HAMMOND
HIGHLAND
INDIANAPOLIS
JEFFERSONVILLE
LAFAYETTE
MERRILLVILLE

RICHMOND
SEYMOUR
WEST LAFAYETTE

COVINGTON
LAFAYETTE

MORGAN CITY

ABERDEEN PROV. GRD.
ABERDEEN PROVING GR

BETHESDA
SILVER SPRING

ANN ARBOR

BLOOMFIELD HILLS

CADILLAC

INSIGHT DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING

MEDICAL OUTSOURCING SERVICES

DLZ INDIANA, LLC
HENDRICKS REGIONAL HEALTH
ELKHART GENERAL HOSPITAL
BLACK BEAUTY COAL COMPANY
DEACONESS HOSPITAL
EVANSVILLE CANCER CENTER
WELBORN CLINIC

11-29290-01

12-32648-01

13-20218-01
13-17082-01
13-18879-01
13-26785-01
13-00142-02
13-25945-01
13-32371-01

3037735

3037432

3018110
3012163
3017305
3034405
3001580
3030712
3035919

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM AUGUST 1 THRU 31, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

OMNISOURCE CORPORATION

WEAVER BOOS CONSULTANTS, LLC

SAINT MARGARET MERCY HLTHCARE CNTRS
K & S ENGINEERS, INC.

CENTER FOR DIAGNOSTIC IMAGING
RIVER CITIES CARDIOLOGY

ARNETT CLINIC, LLC.

CARDIOVASCULAR CLINICS, P.C.
NUCLEAR CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES, P.C.
REID HOSPITAL & HEALTH CARE SERV.
JACKSON COUNTY SCHNECK MEM. HOSP.
PURDUE UNIVERSITY

CHEVRON U.S.A. INC

PATHFINDER ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
PERF-0-LOG INC

GLOBAL X-RAY AND TESTING CORP

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES, DEPT. OF
COLLISON, HECTOR K., M.D.

AASTROM BIOSCIENCES

SAINT JOSEPH MERCY HEALTH SYSTEMS
CARDIOLOGY AND VASCULAR ASSOCIATES
HAYES/LEMMERZ INTL. CADILLAC, INC.

LICENSE NO.

13-26305-01
13-02047-02
13-24480-01
13-32194-01
13-26510-01
13-32535-02
13-32122-01
13-32503-01
13-03284-02
13-05605-01
13-02812-04

17-29267-01
17-27623-01
17-29242-01

SUB-834

19-00294-23
19-00296-10
19-30752-01

21-26519-01
21-00943-03
21-32177-01
21-26282-01

DOCKET

3037821
3032137
3001602
3028612
3035142
3033227
3037189
3034833
3036546
3001614
3001622
3000696

3037496
3034946
3037364
3037816

4007354
3011901
3001786
3036075

3033266
3001997
3035016
3032072
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20080813
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20080829
20080812
20080821
20080828
20080812
20080818
20080808
20080819
20080815
20080818
20080806
20080825

20080801
20080820
20080822
20080819

20080829
20080829
20080815
20080829

20080827
20080822
20080808
20080804
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1
DATE:

MO

COVERT
DETROIT

EAST LANSING
FLINT

GARDEN CITY
HOLLAND
KALAMAZOO

MADISON HEIGHTS
MIDLAND

MONROE

MUSKEGON

NOVI

PARMA
ROSEVILLE
ROYAL OAK
SOUTHFIELD

09/08/08

CITY
SOUTHFIELD
WARREN

WYANDOTTE

FLORISSANT
JEFFERSON CITY
KANSAS CITY
KIRKSVILLE

NORTH KANSAS CITY
PERRYVILLE
SPRINGFIELD

ENTERGY NUCLEAR OPERATIONS, INC.
DMC/SINAI-GRACE HOSPITAL

HEART & VASCULAR PHYSICIANS
KARMANOS CANCER CENTER

WAYNE STATE UNIVERSITY

MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

GREATER FLINT IMAGING

REGIONAL CARDIOLOGY ASSOC., P.L.C.
MIDWEST CARDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES
CAMMENGA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

HEART CENTER FOR EXCELLENCE
KALAMAZOO CARDIOLOGY, P.C.

OAKLAND IMAGING DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
MIDMICHIGAN MEDICAL CENTER

MERCY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

HACKLEY HOSPITAL

MERCY HOSPITAL

NOVI CARDIOLOGY REAL ESTATE, L.L.C.
JANX

CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE OF MI, P.C
WILLIAM BEAUMONT HOSPITAL
PROVIDENCE HOSPITAL

V. C. CONSULTING, LLC.

21-08606-08
21-00299-04
21-32562-01
21-04127-06
21-00741-14
21-00021-29
21-20320-01
21-32298-01
21-32502-01
21-26460-01
21-18912-01
21-24540-01
21-25929-01
21-01549-02
21-18816-01
21-04125-01
21-02187-01
21-32536-01
21-16560-01
21-32094-01
21-01333-01
21-02802-03
21-32596-01

3015263
3001992
3036892
3009376
3033995
3000806
3018247
3035626
3036540
3033009
3017349
3028802
3030646
3002013
3014210
3002044
3002016
3036661
3011772
3034736
3002006
3002022
3037038

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM AUGUST 1 THRU 31, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

VICKY SAVAS, M.D., P.C.
HENRY FORD MACOMB HOSPITAL
MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BASEF CORPORATION

SHIVELY GEOTECHNICAL, INC.
JEFFERSON ASPHALT COMPANY

MIDWEST DIVISION - RMC, LLC
KIRKSVILLE COLLEGE OSTEOPATHIC MED.
NORTH KANSAS CITY HOSPITAL

PERRY COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL
LESTER E. COX MEDICAL CENTER

SGOH ACQUISITIONS, INC.

ST. JOHN'S HOSPITAL-SPRINGFIELD
SWEETHEART CUP COMPANY, INC.

LICENSE NO.
21-32561-01
21-04082-01
21-32692-01
21-00627-02

24-26620-01
24-32390-01
24-18625-01
24-17210-01
24-18628-01
24-17037-02
24-01143-06
24-32358-01
24-00866-02
24-26074-01

DOCKET

3036886
3002042
3037745
3004787

3033719
3035988
3013959
3012369
3013966
3018404
3009784
3035879
3002285
3031631
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20080804
20080826
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20080813
20080801
20080813
20080807
20080819
20080804
20080813
20080819
20080805
20080828
20080804
20080818
20080818
20080820
20080819
20080822
20080806
20080804
20080812

DATE

RECEIVED
20080804
20080821
20080801
20080829

20080801
20080822
20080827
20080829
20080815
20080812
20080826
20080812
20080822
20080825
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MT

ND

NJ

DATE:

STATE

ST. LOUIS

WILDWOOD

BOZEMAN
GLENDIVE
MISSOULA

FARGO

BROWNS MILLS
CARLSTADT
EAST ORANGE
EDISON

FREEHOLD
HILLSBOROUGH
KENDALL PARK
MAPLE SHADE
PARAMUS
PARLIN
PENNINGTON
RAHWAY
RARITAN
SPRINGFIELD
TOMS RIVER
TOWACO
TRENTON

09/08/08

CITY

WARREN
WHITING

AMERICAN RADIOLABELED CHEMICALS
CITY DESIGN GROUP, INC.
MALLINCKRODT INC.

MIDWEST TESTING, INC.

MISSOURI BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER
ST. JOHN'S MERCY HEART & VASCULAR
ST. JOHN'S MERCY MEDICAL CENTER
MARIAN MEDICAL SERVICES, LLC

GATEWAY ENGINEERING & SURVEYING INC
GLENDIVE MEDICAL CENTER
SK GEOTECHNICAL CORPORATION

MIDWEST INDUSTRIAL X-RAY, INC.

ADVANCED HEART, LUNG AND VASCULAR CA
NEW JERSEY INSTITUTE OF RADIOLOGY
EAST ORANGE GENERAL HOSPITAL
CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOC OF HUDSON CNTY
JOHN F. KENNEDY MEDICAL CENTER
CENTRASTATE HEALTHCARE SYSTEM, INC.
CARDIOCARE, P.C.

HOPEWELL RADIOLOGY GROUP, L.P.
GEOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.
LUNDBECK RESEARCH USA, INC.
HERCULES INCORPORATED

E. R. SQUIBB & SONS, INC.

ROBERT WOOD JOHNSON UNIVER. HOSP.
JOHNSON & JOHNSON PHARMACEUTICAL
ASSOCIATES IN CARDIOVASC. DISEASE
COMMUNITY MEDICAL CENTER
BETACONTROL OF AMERICA, INC.

SADAT ASSOCIATES, INC.

24-21362-01
24-32442-01

24-04206-08MD
24-04206-11MD
24-04206-12MD

24-24619-02
24-11128-02
24-32420-01
24-00794-03
24-29248-01

25-29272-01
25-17265-01
25-27594-01

33-27427-01

29-31231-01
29-31119-01
29-12224-01

29-12611-01
29-14966-01
29-31327-01
29-20974-01
29-28286-02
29-28169-01
29-05667-01
29-00139-02
29-12109-01
29-02608-03
29-28773-01
29-09806-03
29-23394-01
29-30252-02

3020567
3036218
3018546
3030262
3032515
3032036
3008325
3036126
3002283
3037399

3037541
3012470
3034794

3032629

3037437
3037113
3002545
3037818
3002555
3008340
3037810
3022173
3033171
3030473
3005314
3005222
3002542
3010814
3032847
3012158
3021015
3035666

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM AUGUST 1 THRU 31, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

SMITHS DETECTION, INC.
CARDIOLOGY CONSULT.OF TOMS RIVER, PA

LICENSE NO.

29-28620-01
29-30773-01

DOCKET

3032123
3036122
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20080808
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20080804
20080827
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20080806
20080804
20080815
20080818
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NM

NV

OH

OK

PA

PR

SD

X

VA

FARMINGTON

ELKO
LAS VEGAS

CINCINNATI
COLUMBUS
TWINSBURG

FORT SILL
MUSKOGEE

BALA CYNWYD
MALVERN
MECHANICSBURG
TOWANDA

BARCELONETA
BAYAMON
CAGUAS
HORMIGUEROS
PONCE

SAN JUAN

RAPID CITY

SIOUX FALLS

HOUSTON

SUGAR LAND

ANNANDALE
ARLINGTON
CHANTILLY
COEBURN
DANVILLE
FALLS CHURCH
GRUNDY
HERNDON
HOPEWELL

INTERIOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE

SMITH WILLIAMS CONSULTANTS, INC.
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY
HOCKADEN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
REUTER-STOKES, INC.

ARMY, DEPARTMENT OF THE
INTERIOR, DEPARTMENT OF THE

ARNOLD, WAYNE V., D.O.
SANOFI-AVENTIS U.S. INC.

CMX

OSRAM SYLVANIA PRODUCTS, INC.

CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
CENTRO MEDICO DEL TURABO, INC.
HOSPITAL HIMA SAN PABLO - CAGUAS
HR ASPHALT, INC.

PONCE SCHOOL OF MEDICINE

CRMI

MECHANICAL INTEGRITY SOLUTIONS

MERILLAT INDUSTRIES, INC.

RAPID CITY REGIONAL HOSPITAL, INC.
AMERICAN TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.
AVERA MCKENNAN HOSPITAL

SANFORD MEDICAL CENTER

CORE LABORATORIES, INC.
HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FATRFAX HEART ASSOCIATES, PC
VIRGINIA HOSPITAL CENTER ARLINGTON
ECS MID-ATLANTIC, LLC

MAXXIM SHARED SERVICES, LLC
CARDIOLOGY CONSULTANTS OF DANVILLE,
INOVA FAIRFAX HOSPITAL

RAPOCA ENERGY COMPANY

RADIOLOGY SERVICES OF NORTHERN VA
E. I. DU PONT DE NEMOURS & CO. (INC)

30-23381-01

27-29240-01
27-05861-02

34-12736-02
34-32658-01
SNM-1826

35-10202-01
35-15239-02

37-28333-01
37-28076-01
37-30704-01
STB-281

37-07380-03

52-25470-01
52-21325-01
52-25019-01

52-19547-01
52-25430-03
52-25615-01

40-23107-01
40-00238-04
40-27465-01
40-16571-01
40-12378-01

42-26928-01
42-01068-07

45-30978-01
45-01099-01
45-24974-01
45-23096-01
45-25371-01
45-17128-01
45-25438-01
45-31125-02MD
45-14837-01

3020997

3037330
3006981

3013379
3037486
7002872

3002902
3030406

3030949
3030146
3035895
4000185
3030331

3035030
3020510
3030826
3037814
3017845
3036911
3036190

3020262
3003231
3033094
3011252
3003249

3030429
3006392
3037812

3036772
3003303
3030462
3028846
3034259
3012235
3034760
3037208
3007643
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20080819

20080806
20080822

20080812
20080828
20080812

20080804
20080801

20080828
20080820
20080822
20080806
20080806

20080807
20080819
20080825
20080811
20080827
20080805
20080828

20080822
20080822
20080811
20080822
20080821

20080818
20080825
20080806

20080815
20080825
20080804
20080808
20080822
20080818
20080827
20080828
20080813
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1

LEESBURG

DATE: 09/08/08

WI

WV

WY

ACTIONS:

CITY
LYNCHBURG
MANASSAS
NEWPORT NEWS
PETERSBURG
RESTON
RICHMOND
SPRINGFIELD

WINCHESTER

MADISON

BECKLEY

HARPERS FERRY

HUNTINGTON

LOGAN
MADISON
RAVENSWOOD

SOUTH CHARLESTON

WHEELING
CASPER
CHEYENNE
COoDY
KEMMERER
LANDER

202

CLENDENIN ENVIROMENTAL & GEOTECHNIC

45-25348-02

3034863

NRC LICENSING ACTIONS RECEIVED FROM AUGUST 1 THRU 31, 2008

APPLICANT NAME

CENTRA HEALTH CORPORATION

PRINCE WILLIAM HOSPITAL
RIVERSIDE REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER
PETERSBURG HOSPITAL COMPANY, LLC
DOMINION ENGINEERING, INC.
PHILIP MORRIS U. S. A.

BEST THERATRONICS LTD.

RADIOCAT, LLC

VALLEY HEALTH SYSTEM

WINCHESTER CARDIOLOGY & INTERNAL

RMT, INC.

RALEIGH GENERAL HOSPITAL

WEST VIRGINIA APPALACHIAN REGL. HEA
CONCRETE IMAGING, INC.

CABELL HUNTINGTON HOSPITAL

ST. MARY'S MEDICAL CENTER

LOGAN GENERAL HOSPITAL, LLC

BOONE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

ALCAN ROLLED PRODUCTS, LLC

BAYER CORPORATION

WHEELING HOSPITAL, INC.

DBI, INC.

WYOMING MEDICAL CENTER

MEMORIAL HOSPITAL OF LARAMIE CTY.
GDA ENGINEERS

CHEVRON MINING INC

LOWHAM ENGINEERING, LLC

LICENSE NO.
45-02207-01
45-19485-01
45-09001-01
45-00317-02
45-25616-01
45-00385-06
45-31299-01
45-25330-01
45-01589-01
45-25541-01

48-21408-01

47-18046-01
47-17725-02
47-31316-01
47-00404-02
47-09576-01
47-19919-01
47-31291-01
47-14123-01
47-25529-01
47-05322-02

49-29301-01

49-00152-02
49-01380-01

49-17605-04
49-29279-01

DOCKET

3003309
3017771
3003330
3003301
3036191
3006510
3037620
3033825
3003308
3035566

3020618

3014390
3029017
3037778
3003370
3003388
3019530
3037592
3007657
3035442
3012570

3037817

3003495
3003496
3037815
3033273
3037583

1
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20080825
20080828

DATE
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20080804
20080808
20080829
20080829
20080808
20080807
20080815
20080806
20080812
20080818

20080822

20080804
20080812
20080819
20080829
20080826
20080822
20080829
20080828
20080806
20080812

20080819
20080822
20080808
20080811
20080811
20080818
20080818
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LICENSE TYPES:

1 - New License, existing licensee
2 - New License, new licensee

3 - Renewal

4 - Amendment

5 - Termination

6 - Decommissioning

7 - Financial Assurance

8 - Notifications

9 - Environmental Assessment

LICENSING REGIONS:

0 - Headquarters (Washington, DC)
1 - Region I (King of Prussia, PA)
3 - Region III (Lisle, IL)

4 - Region IV (Arlington, TX)
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